
Complex Hockey Training 
 JR PEP/Skills & Drills + Sunday              

Scrimmage 
 July 3 - Aug 14, 2019 

Wed July 3 @  8:30pm-9:45pm 
Sat July 6 @ 1:15pm-2:30pm 
Sun July 7 @ 7:15pm- 8:45pm 

Tues July 9 @ 9:30pm-10:45pm
Fri July12 @ 4:15pm-5:30pm

Sun July 14 @ 7:15pm-8:45pm
Tues July 16 @ 9:30pm-10:45pm 

Fri July 19 @ 6:15pm-7:30pm
Sun Jul 21 @ 7:15pm-8:45pm

Wed July 24 @ 8:45pm-10:00pm
Sat July 27 @ 11:00am-12:15pm
Sun July 28 @ 7:15pm-8:30pm
Wed July 31@ 8:30pm-9:45pm
Wed Aug 7@ 8:30pm-9:45pm
Sun Aug 11@ 7:15pm-8:30pm
Wed Aug 14@ 8:30pm-9:45pm

Pricing - $480+GST or $40 drop in based on availability

To Register: Phone 604-882-1611 x715 or email complexadmin@shaw.ca


